29 Br. 85d By (au)

DECLASSIFIED
Authority ANO 663078

SECOND BATTALLOW, BOTH LIF. HEREST CERTIFY to have received from Capt. Catalino T. Alfafare Rectmental G. 4. Disbursion Tiffee C 6581 Indeed to 6880 April operate of respective names, the same being partial salary for our services residence, to the correctness of which have averally pertify. tify all the Officers under this unit or department Major ROSAGIANO 33 C.O. 85th Infantry (5) IRRARMY CONTIFY on my official bath that I have paid in each to each efficers whose name apprairs on the above roll the amount set opposite like mane, he havaling signed or marked his mane in my produce and at the time that payment was made to this, is comoviedging receipt of the no-CCOBER 11,2544 1. 11

DECLASSIFIED
Authority NNO 653076

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA COMMONWEALTH OF THE PHILIPPINES

IN THE COURT OF THE JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

NAME ADDRESS AND A	Province of	, Municipality of BALANBATI
The undersigned accuses	VERSUS PLANT OALUY	FOR DESTRUCTION OF PUBLIC FOREST
of a violation of section 255 of Acr No. 2711 or amended, of the Philippine Legislature, committed as follows: That on or about Barrio of	CRIMINA	AL COMPLAINT
of a violation of section 255 of Acr No. 2711 or amended, of the Philippine Legislature, committed as follows: That on or about Barrio of	The undersigned accuses . lolouting	Capuyand Himted Kabasaigam, Balashan,
Municipality of	of a violation of section 2751 of Act No. 27 mitted as follows:	11 as amended, of the Philippine Legislature, com-
Province of Province of Principles and within the furtidation of this Court, the raid accuracy with the surpose of making cairight, approximately 1		
Course, the solid accuracy without length a unfortist, did then and there withfully and criminally clear, with the purpose of making caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, approximately as a result three of the many caingin, and the many caingin and the many caingin and the many caingin and the many caingin and the many cainging caingin		
with the purpose of making caingin, approximately		
as a result three of all the control of the double powerment three years and power to such growing therein were a str. of, the double powerment three years and the forcest product to unfound the control of the contro		
growing thresh were a str. od, the double government charge on such forest products to unfaintifully destroyed being	with the purpose of making caingin, approxin	
Contract of the Page. Manifogality of the Page. Subscribed and sworm to before me this Subscribed and sworm to before me this Subscribed and sworm to before me this Justice of the Page. Manifogality of Justice of the		y the assist and kind of products destroyed!
Contrary to low Contrary to low Winesses: Names Accesses (Signature) (Official title) Subscribed and noorn to before me this by Justice of the Peace, Manifoldity of Justice o		
Contrary to low Contrary to low Winesses: Names Accesses (Signature) (Official title) Subscribed and noorn to before me this by Justice of the Peace, Manifoldity of Justice o	fully destroyed being	pesos (P. 179.10). 1
Contrary to law. Witnesses: Name ADDRESSES MATERIAL CONTRACTOR		
Witnesses: NAME ADDRESSES Subscribed and sworn to before me this Subscribed and sworn to before me this Grant Combinesses Grant Combinesses ADDRESSES Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of Julie of the Peace, Municipality of Landson Combinesses Justice of the Peace, Municipality of Landson Combinesses Justice of the Peace, Municipality of Landson Combinesses Norm. —1. Stocks showing extent and location of any cleared and Auxiliary Invoices containing statement of ferest products	as follows: The said califgin was discove. Thy the undersigned on	
NAME ADDRESS AND A	Contrary to law.	
Subscribed and nuorn to before me this day of fee Successive and fine for the Bureau of Forestry. Justice of the Peace, Municipality of Justice of the Concessive and Auditor Subscribed Subscribed Auditor Subscribed	Witnesses:	Addresses
(Signature) (Official title) Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of forestry. Justice of the Peace, Manifoldity of Justice of the Peace, Manifoldity of Justice of the Peace, Manifoldity of Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditor Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extent and location of any deared and Auditory Invited the Stocks showing extends and location of any deared and auditory in the Stocks showing extends and location of any deared and location of any deared and lo		Salamban Cahn
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of PC 1981. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of PC 1982. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of PC 1983. Subscribed and sworn to before		
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of FC . 198. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of FC . 198. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of FC . 198. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of FC . 198. Some day of the Peace, Municipality of day of FC . 198. Justice of the Peace, Municipality of day of FC . 198. Some day of FC . 198. Some day of the Peace, Municipality of day of FC . 198. Some day of the Peace, Municipality of day of FC . 198. Some day of the Peace, Municipality of		rangaragest as a summer coope
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of forestry. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of forestry. Train of the Bureau of Forestry. Justice of the Peges, Manicipality of the Bureau of Forestry. RECEIVED and filed this day of 1934. Justice of the Peace, Manicipality of the		(cand data)
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of forestry. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of forestry. Train of the Bureau of Forestry. Justice of the Peges, Manicipality of the Bureau of Forestry. RECEIVED and filed this day of 1934. Justice of the Peace, Manicipality of the	/8	(matura) Tabalan anna
Subscribed and secret to before me this day of flow of the Bureau of Forestry. Of the Bureau of Forestry. Sustice of the Peace, Municipality of data days of the Peace, Municipality of data days of the Peace, Municipality of		
by Of the Bureau of Forestry. Sustice of the Peace. Municipality of June 1992. RECEIVED and filed this July of June 1992. Justice of the Peace. Municipality of June 1992. Justice of the Peace. Municipality of June 1992. Norm.—1. Stocks showing extent and location of any cleared and Auxiliary Invoices containing statement of ferest products		21 100
Justice of the Peace, Municipality of The Control o	Subscribed and sworn to before me this	
Surface of the Peace, Municipality of the Peace,	by	(Tule) of the Bureau of Forestry.
RECEIVED and filed this		- PARGOR VILLAMOR
Justice of the Peace, Municipality of	Justice of	f the Peace, Municipality of
Justice of the Peace, Municipality of	RECEIVED and filed this day o	1 16 , 19360
NOTE1. Sketch showing extent and location of area cleared and Auxiliary Invoices containing statement of forest products destroyed to be exhibited at the trial of the case.		
destroyed to be exhibited at the trial of the case,	Justice of	of the Peace, Municipality of
2. If timber, state amount in cubic meters in each group. DECLASSIFIED	destroyed to be exhibited at the trial of the c	950

Authority NNO 663078

	1	MORTH OF FEBRU	JARY, 1940 B		JOSE FLORES		
	U	P/ " "9	PEST STATION	BALAMBAN	CHBU		
	45000	10001	full	10	1		L.
-	Insp. Rej.	10.M. Prop.	1 O.T. Lice	nses vo.		!Timber scale	A VOZ
	Tushel ughe	1 2 !!	I inap. (Re)	. 3	ales uabe	: 63 bances	Party.
		1 1	11 1				cape
			provide the				
	No. of Inv.	Porest P. L.	A. ! Lana.	Class.I	S. U.P. L.A.	Insp. IRep.	_
	= 13 Qu.	138.00 10.R. 1 1 parting 1 1	CR 1 - 1		2 4	8 9	
-		temputation .	4 127	#	4		
			FE SHEET	in leaders	9		
	G. L.R. O.	F. C. 1	CH. F.	Kaingin	s Military	и!!	_
	Insp. IRep.	IInsp. IRep. II	nsp. 1Rep.	I Insp. In	er.! Conv.	DISMISSEA	
		1 4 1 7 1	4 12			FEREN	
	-	A SALES	1		A STATE OF		
		notes taken	f Imas	l notes p	lottes		
	No. Insices I	Sta. ! mistances	1 Ingi	ses I SE	a. mistance		
	/	46 1 2.846	1 /	- 1	1116	POS CALLED	one-design
					0		
	VATIDATE	ON SURVEYS	1 Publi	relatio	Je ov Bn	74.7	-
	Area ! No.	trees! Vol. Cu.	M. 1 No of	talks ! N	o. of leave	rs	-
	5,14	89/1-	1 5 9	i	0		-
	MUNICIA	IHSS VISITOR	11	under of	anya	Hold corre	-
9	Contagen I	Madridelos San			cel Leavel	3	-
-	Stand Tell	Madridejo 4 San egio Bogo Daa	1 panta-1 /7	2175	-1 -1		
	. 1010 .	+ la silmiller					
	pending a	-pulotos.	Respe	ctfully s	ubmit to a.		
	18	Civil Roservati	o .	IO E FLORI	28		-
	11/	DECLASSIF	ED	Ranger, B.			/
	44/	Authority NNO	853076				

NEXT WENTERLY CENTERS to have received from Capte Gataline; alternate Resimental S - 4 Blaburaing offices man of With Intentry, the summa herein openified opposite our respective manus, the same being a partial salary for our services rendered, to the correctness of which we hereby severally cortify.

666	666	The same of	all years 720 decreases	
NO.	NAME		Per.Serv. IAMOUNT	I SIGNATURE OF PAYEE
1.	DINGDING, MARARIO	I Put. (MS)	1220.00	1 macous smadnes
231	BOHOL, BONIFICIO	IPvt. [MS) I	1120.00	Amijario Bolod , Daylor
3.1	SALDE, NAPOLEON	IPvt.(MS) I		nipolion Solde - Haple
	T	otal or ca	Tolog Forward	-

(1) I HERGBY CERTIFY on my official oath that this list is made to identify all the enlisted mon under this unit or department and that entries pertaining to each name are correct.

OCTOBER 11, 1944

Byt. 2"Lieut, Jesus Y. Lim (Signature)

Battalion, 3 -4

(2) APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. (

(Signature)

C.O. 85th Infantry (Designation)

(3) I HEREBY CERTIFY on my official cath that I have paid in each to each enlisted men whose name apprears on the above roll the amount set opposite his name, he having signed or marked his name in my presente and at the time that payment was made to him, in acknowledging receipt of the money paid him.

OCTOBER 11, 1944

Byt. 2"Lieut., FRSUS Y. LIM (Signature)

BATTALION, S - 4

DECLASSIFIED
Authority NNO 553078